Pendleton County, Kentucky

Inflow/Outflow Report

Inflow/Outflow Job Counts in 2010

I 919 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside
4,559 - Live in Selection Area, Employed Outside
1,151 - Employed and Live in Selection Area

[ Analysis Selection

Note: Overlay arrows do not indicate
directionality of worker flow between
home and employment locations.
Employed and Live
in Selection Area
Employed in Selection Area,
Live QOutside

|_J‘> Live in Selection Area,
Employed Outside

| nflow/Outflow Job Counts (All
Jobs)

2010
Count Share

Employed in the Selection
Area 2,070 100.0%

Employed in the Selection
Areabut Living Outside 919 44.4%

Employed and Livingin the
Selection Area 1,151 55.6%

Livingin the Selection Area 5,710 100.0%

Livingin the Selection Area
but Employed Outside 4,559 79.8%

Living and Employed in the
Selection Area 1,151 20.2%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Pendleton County, Kentucky

Home Destination Report - Where Workers Live Who
are Employed in the Selection Area - by Counties

Il 988 - 1,151 Jobs
[l 824 - 987 Jobs
[ 661 - 823 Jobs
[ 497 - 660 Jobs
] 334 - 496 Jobs
] 170 - 333 Jobs
[]6-169 Jobs

incinnati

[/ Analysis Selection

¢ 988 - 1,151 Jobs
¥ 524 - 987 Jobs
N 661 - 823 Jobs
N 497 - 660 Jobs
334 - 496 Jobs
170 - 333 Jobs

Lenjngton-Fajpette 6 - 169 Jobs

Jeb Counts by Home
Counties in 2010

2l Workers Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap

Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

55.6%

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

Mots: jobs in All Other Locations
[6.5%) are not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

2010

Count Share

All Counties 2,070 100.0%
- Pendleton County, KY 1,151 55.6%
|:| Campbell County, KY 161  7.8%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

WorkersLive- All Jobs

100

HOOBOOOO0DOOONO0OCOCONEC]N

Bracken County, KY
Kenton County, KY
Boone County, KY
Harrison County, KY
Grant County, KY
Mason County, KY
Lewis County, KY
Fleming County, KY
Robertson County, KY
Scott County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Clermont County, OH
Fayette County, KY
Brown County, OH
Franklin County, KY
Owen County, KY
Clark County, IN
Bourbon County, KY
Montgomery County, KY
Hamilton County, OH
Carroll County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Madison County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count Share
142 6.9%
73 3.5%
65 3.1%
56 2.7%
44 2.1%
36 1.7%
30 1.4%
18 0.9%
16 0.8%
16 0.8%
15 0.7%
15 0.7%
14 0.7%
12 0.6%
11 0.5%
11 0.5%
8 0.4%
8 0.4%
8 0.4%
8 0.4%
6 0.3%
6 0.3%
6 0.3%
134 6.5%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Work Destination Report - Where Workers are
Employed Who Live in the Selection Area - by

Counties

| exington-Fayette

Job Counts by Work
Counties in 2010
All Workers

14. 6%

4. 1%

12.7%

12. 8%

Note: jobs im All Other Locations
[6.6%) ars not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties W
Workersare Igmplove_d - Al

here
Jobs

All Counties

- Pendleton County, KY

2010
Share

Count

[l 9289 - 1,151 Jobs
[l 827 -988 Jobs
[l 664 - 826 Jobs
[l 502 - 663 Jobs
] 339 - 501 Jobs
[]177 - 338 Jobs
[]14 -176 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

I 959 - 1,151 Jobs
W 827 -988 Jobs
N 664 - 826 Jobs
N 502 - 663 Jobs
339 - 501 Jobs
177 -338 Jobs
14 -176 Jobs

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap
Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

5,710 100.0%

1,151 20.2%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

Workersare Employed - All Jobs

10

HOOBOOOO0OONOOCOONNCOND

Campbell County, KY
Boone County, KY
Hamilton County, OH
Kenton County, KY
Grant County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Butler County, OH
Clermont County, OH

Franklin County, OH

M ontgomery County, OH

Franklin County, KY
Warren County, OH
Harrison County, KY
Daviess County, KY
Bracken County, KY
Mason County, KY
Scott County, KY
Boyd County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Pike County, KY
Pulaski County, KY
Owen County, KY
Warren County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count Share
833 14.6%
804 14.1%
724 12.7%
717  12.6%
244 4.3%
235 4.1%
129 2.3%
82 1.4%
64 1.1%
50 0.9%
48 0.8%
37 0.6%
30 0.5%
21 0.4%
19 0.3%
18 0.3%
18 0.3%
18 0.3%
17 0.3%
17 0.3%
16 0.3%
15 0.3%
14 0.2%
14 0.2%
375 6.6%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

5 - 57 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[ 58-216 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 217 - 480 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 481 - 850 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 551 - 1,326 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-4Jobs

o §-29 Jobs

© 30 -97 Jobs
@ 98 - 230 Jobs
@ 231 - 450 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

e
*

Race

2010

Count Share
Total All Jobs 2,070 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 2,070 100.0%

Industry Sector

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Pendleton County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

2010

Count
2,070

2010

Count
477
1,222
371

2010

Count
616
798
656

2010

Count

0
154
16
53
245
60
186
24
8
62
12
32
0
193
484
238
12
136
42
113

2010

Count
2,031
22
2
11
1
3

2010

Count
2,062

Share
100.0%

Share
23.0%
59.0%
17.9%

Share
29.8%
38.6%
31.7%

Share
0.0%
7.4%
0.8%
2.6%

11.8%
2.9%
9.0%
1.2%
0.4%
3.0%
0.6%
1.5%
0.0%
9.3%

23.4%

11.5%
0.6%
6.6%
2.0%
5.5%

Share
98.1%
1.1%
0.1%
0.5%
0.0%
0.1%

Share
99.6%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

8 0.4%
2010
Count Share
154 7.4%
596 28.8%
504 24.3%
339 16.4%
477 23.0%
2010
Count Share
915 44.2%

1,155 55.8%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

5 -39 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[l 40 - 143 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 144 - 316 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 317 - 558 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 559 - 870 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-2Jobs
o 3 -10 Jobs
© 11 -31 Jobs
@ 32 -74 Jobs
@ 75 - 144 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

2010
Count Share
Total All Jobs 5,710 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 5,710 100.0%

Earnings

X

Industry Sector

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Pendleton County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

10

2010

Count
5,710

2010

Count
1,368
3,363

979

2010

Count
1,339
2,291
2,080

2010

Count

4
40
41
291
964
360
661
259
78
206
50
236
98
244
619
665
57
400
176
261

2010

Count
5,579
78
13
25
0
15

2010

Count
5,640

Share
100.0%

Share
24.0%
58.9%
17.1%

Share
23.5%
40.1%
36.4%

Share
0.1%
0.7%
0.7%
5.1%

16.9%
6.3%
11.6%
4.5%
1.4%
3.6%
0.9%
4.1%
1.7%
4.3%
10.8%
11.6%
1.0%
7.0%
3.1%
4.6%

Share
97.7%
1.4%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.3%

Share
98.8%



Pendleton County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)
Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

11

70

2010
Share

Count
388
1,546
1,427
981
1,368

2010
Share

Count
2,872
2,838

1.2%

6.8%
27.1%
25.0%
17.2%
24.0%

50.3%
49.7%





